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UCI ID
10024467727
10027233439
10024469545
10014275451
10024435189
10014220685
10024474090
10025914441
10069098942
10027932243
10024433674
10089879978

0
10066402241
0
10054531865
10024218456
10054680193
10026148857
10077660911
0
0
10024454084
10027002154
10025041845
0
10024753370
10025629707
10080531707
0
10054864089
10024439536

N° Licence
49144170085
49505010066
49274240045
49270850037
49140370318
49143900121
49143900073
49144170087
49144170052
49505180020
49144170007
49143900359
4615120011
49143900343
49144520163
49501430060
49504650316
49144170212
49500050225
49613650086
49145390005
49145210002
49501430019
49141920097
49270850080
49501430051
49144170048
49144170184
49505180130
49140010006
49501430035
49144520036

Nom Prénom
HOUTTEVILLE Mickael

BOLOCH Maxime
COREL Guillaume
VAN HOLLEBE Bastien
PILVESSE Vincent
LE BUGLE Sébastien
LECOEUR Alexandre
STREBEL Julien
LEBOUGRE  Jean Michel
LEMERIEL Nicolas
BULOT Yohann
PLANCHON  Guillaume
COULANGE  Pascal
MARION Hector
POUSSET Nicolas
ESTACE Nicolas
PLOMION Aurélien
GILETTE Christophe
GONNET Fabien
DELANGLE  Sébastien
JULIENNE Marc
LEPLONGEON Jerome
GOHEL Yannick

TE MORSCHE Guido
VAN HOLLEBE Sébastien

BAUDOIN Franck
MENARD Franck
PAPIN Romain
BAUCHER Jérome

RENAULT Axel
PETITTEVILLE Benoit
PAGNON Lionel

3 Nom du Club/Code équipe
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC MONTEBOURG
SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME
VC BERNAY
VC LISIEUX
AC BAYEUX
AC BAYEUX
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
MOYON CYCLOSPORT
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
AC BAYEUX
OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN
AC BAYEUX
UCTILLY VAL DE SEULLES
AG HAYE DU PUITS
PERIERS CYCLISME
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
VC SAINT HILAIRE
VC DOMFRONTAIS
COLOMBELLE
CARDONVILLE
AG HAYE DU PUITS
UC IFS-HEROUVILLE
VC BERNAY
LA HAYE DU PUITS
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
MOYON CYCLOSPORT
ES CAEN
AG HAYE DU PUITS
UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES

Catégorie
Pass4cyclisme of
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'cyclisme op
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme O¢
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Oy
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Oy
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme

4 Temps
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

4 Ecart
0:00:00
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